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Ronnie Keister, TAC ~ Chair Lubbock County rkeister@co.lubbock.tx.us
John R. Ames, TAC ~ Vice-Chair Dallas County John.Ames@dallascounty.org
Robin Harper, TAC Andrews County rharper@co.andrews.tx.us
Gwenda Tschirhart, TAC Bandaera County tax@banderacounty.org
Linda Bridge, TAC Bee County linda.bridge@co.bee.tx.us
Debbie Moreno Bee County dmoreno@co.bee.tx.us
Sharon Long, TAC Bell County sharon.long@co.bell.tx.us
Albert Uresti, TAC Bexar County albert.urestl@bexar.org
Ro’Vin Garrett, TAC Brazoria County roving@brazoria-county.com
Kristeen Roe, TAC Brazos County kroe@co.brazos.tx.us
Tammy Walker, TAC Callahan County tammy.walker@callahancounty.org
Tony Yzaguirre, TAC Cameron County tyzaguirre@co.cameron.tx.us
Becky Watson Fant, TAC Cass County bwatson.tac@casscountytx.org
Josie Dean, TAC Coke County cokecotax@yahoo.com
Ken Maun, TAC Collin County kmaun@collincountytx.gov
Sharon Carlson Comal County carlss@co.comal.tx.us
Billie Jean Knight, TAC Cooke County billie.knight@co.cooke.tx.us
Brandy Dawson Cooke County brandy.dawson@co.cooke.tx.us
Paul E. Hamilton Dallas County pehamilton@dallascounty.org
Sally Stephens Dallas County sally.stephens@dallascounty.org
Rachel Kelly Denton County rachel.rhodes@dentoncounty.com
Victor Flores, TAC El Paso County vflores@epcounty.com
Ruben Gonzales El Paso County rugonzales@epcounty.com
Frank Orttiz El Paso County frorttiz@epcounty.com
Jennifer Carey, TAC Erath County jcarey@co.erath.tx.us
Patsy Schultz, TAC Fort Bend County fbcreg@co.fort-bend.tx.us
Bruce Stidham, TAC Grayson County stidhamb@co.grayson.tx.us
Christine Orr Grayson County orrc@co.grayson.tx.us
Tavie Murphy, TAC Guadalupe County tavie@co.guadalupe.tx.us
Lorranie Colunga Guadalupe County Lorraine.colunga@co.guadalupe.tx.us
Janette Groves Harris County janette.groves@tax.hctx.net
Peggy Martinez Harris County peggy.martinez@tax.hctx.net
Debi Pack Harris County debi.pack@tax.hctx.net
Margaret Wood Harris County margaret.wood@tax.hctx.net
Luanne Caraway, TAC Hays County luanne@co.hays.tx.us
Paul Villarreal, TAC Hidalgo County paul.villarreal@hidalgocountytax.org
Randy Wineinger, TAC Hunt County rwineinger@hctax.info
Mary Ann Lovelady, TAC Jones County mary.lovelady@co.jones.tx.us
Diane Bolin, TAC Kerr County dianeb@co.kerr.tx.us
Donna Willis, TAC Lynn County donna.willis@co.lynn.tx.us
Randy Riggs, TAC McLennan County randy.riggs@co.mclennan.tx.us
Paula Jupe McLennan County paula.jupe@co.mclennan.tx.us
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Melissa Lutz, TAC Medina County melissa.lutz@medinacountytexas.org
Tammy McRae, TAC Montgomery County tammy.mcrae@mctx.org
Kim Roe Montgomery County kimberly.roe@mctx.org
Leslie Burks, TAC Polk County leslie.jones-burks@co.polk.tx.us
Sherri Aylor, TAC Potter County sherriaylor@co.potter.tx.us
Lisa Bledsoe Potter County txlgb@co.potter.tx.us
Taycee Dewey Potter County trayceedewey@co.potter.tx.us
Sharon Hollingsworth, TAC Randall County shollingsworth@randallcounty.org
Christina McMurrey Randall County
Nikki Lake Randall County
Kellt Selmer, TAC San Jacinto County kelly.selmer@co.san-jacinto.tx.us
Dianne Whiting San Jacinto County dianne.whiting@co.san-jacinto.tx.us
Jana Young, TAC Scurry County jana.young@co.scurry.tx.us
Deborah Riley, TAC Shebly County dkriley_shelbyco@yahoo.com
Ron Wright, TAC Tarrant County rjwright@tarrantcounty.com
Sue Caldwell Tarrant County scaldwell@tarrantcounty.com
Dorothy Starr Tarrant County dstarr@tarrantcounty.com
Becky Robles, TAC Tom Green County becky.robles@co.tom-green.tx.us
Lewis Scott Porter, TAC Wheeler County lewis.porter@co.wheeler.tx.us
Tommy Smyth, TAC Wichita County tommy.smyth@co.wichita.tx.us
Deborah Hunt, TAC Williamson County dhunt@wilco.org
Alma Russell Williamson County arussell@wilco.org
Larry Gaddes Williamson County lgaddes@wilco.org
Monte Shaw, TAC Wise County monte.shaw@co.wise.tx.us
Doni Caruthers Wise County doni.caruthers@co.wise.tx.com
Cindy Martinez Rivera, TAC Zavala County cindy44rivera@gmail.com
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Randy Riggs, TAC ~ Co-Chair, EC McLennan County randy.riggs@co.mclennan.tx.us
Ronnie Keister, TAC ~ Co-Chair, DMV Lubbock County rkeister@co.lubbock.txus
Ro'Vin Garrett, TAC ~ Education Director Brazoria County roving@brazoria-county.com
Cristyn Hallmark, TAC ~ EC Matagorda County cristyn.hallmark@co.matagorda.tx.us
Becky Robles, TAC ~ DLC Tom Green County becky.robles@co.tom-green.tx.us
Becky Watson Fant, TAC ~ DLC Cass County bwatson.tac@casscountytx.org
Deborah Hunt, TAC ~ EC Williamson County dhunt@wilco.org
Robin Harper, TAC ~ DLC Andrews County robinh@co.andrews.tx.us
Tammy McRae  ~ EC Montgomery County tammy.mcrae@mctx.org
Teri Garvey, TAC ~ EC Anderson County tgarvey@co.anderson.tx.us
Ruben P. Gonzalez, TAC ~ DLC El Paso County rugonzalez@epcounty.com

EDUCATION / DMV LIAISON SUBCOMMITTEE - GOLD STANDARD
June 2015 - May 2016

* EC = Education Committee Appointee; DLC = TxDMV Liaison Committee Appointee
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